
Wis.-Platteville (10-1,0-0 WIAC) -vs- Olivet (1-8,0-3 Michigan Intercol. Ath. Assn.)
12/21/25 at MTI Center, Angola, IN

 
 

 
 
Wis.-Platteville 67

Olivet 43

Date: 12/21/25
Time: 1:00 PM
Attendance: 87
Site: MTI Center, Angola, IN
Referees: Scott Geist, Gene Teel, Matthew Sheehan

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Wis.-Platteville 11 22 17 17 67
Olivet 11 6 6 20 43

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Reichmann,Madalyn * 15 6-11 1-3 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 1 0 1 13
22 Mackiewicz,Ella * 24 4-9 0-3 1-3 1-3 4 1 7 2 0 7 9
33 Weir,Ashley * 18 2-6 1-2 2-2 3-3 6 0 1 1 0 0 7
13 Weir,Tatum * 19 1-5 0-1 0-0 3-2 5 1 1 1 1 1 2
14 Hanson,Ava * 19 0-3 0-2 1-2 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 0 1
34 Groezinger,Grace 16 4-6 0-0 6-8 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 0 14
02 Strom,Caitlyn 18 4-6 1-2 1-1 0-6 6 2 0 0 0 5 10
15 Gansen,Jenna 12 2-5 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
23 Strom,Alexis 17 1-3 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2
35 Carr,Dayna 3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2
21 Van Horn,Chloe 5 0-1 0-1 1-2 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1
10 Kling,Barb 12 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
04 Watson,Reese 8 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03 Neumeister,Macie 6 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 1 0
05 Poller,Lizzie 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
42 Kojo,Lauren 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-60 3-19 14-22 11-30 41 11 13 12 1 16 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-14   28.57% 0-4   0.00% 3-6   50.00%
2nd Quarter 8-16   50.00% 2-6   33.33% 4-4   100.00%
3rd Quarter 7-15   46.67% 0-4   0.00% 3-6   50.00%
4th Quarter 6-15   40.00% 1-5   20.00% 4-6   66.67%
Total 25-60   41.7% 3-19   15.8% 14-22   63.6%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 40 Fast Break Points: 12
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 24 Bench Points: 35 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Burdis,Madelyn * 30 3-6 0-2 2-2 0-1 1 0 0 3 2 2 8
45 Hatfield,Kinsley * 23 3-8 2-5 0-0 0-5 5 3 1 1 0 0 8
00 Lord,Ava * 25 1-5 0-0 2-4 0-2 2 5 3 6 0 2 4
21 Gohsman,Reese * 24 2-7 0-3 0-0 0-7 7 4 0 7 1 1 4
55 Bush,Kaylee * 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Stevenson,A'Maryi 4 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 1 5
15 Mitchell,Alex 14 2-4 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 4
35 Tennant,Peyton 10 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 0 4
12 Repichowski,Teresa 17 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3
03 Allen,Drue 22 1-5 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 3 3 1 0 0 2
10 Woodbeck,Alexis 25 0-2 0-1 1-2 0-3 3 3 1 1 0 0 1
33 Aagesen,Ella 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 17-46 4-17 5-9 1-28 29 22 10 23 3 6 43

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-10   40.00% 2-3   66.67% 1-2   50.00%
2nd Quarter 3-9   33.33% 0-2   0.00% 0-2   0.00%



3rd Quarter 2-14   14.29% 0-7   0.00% 2-2   100.00%
4th Quarter 8-13   61.54% 2-5   40.00% 2-3   66.67%
Total 17-46   37.0% 4-17   23.5% 5-9   55.6%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 4 times(s) Points in the Paint: 18 Fast Break Points: 4
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 19 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Wis.-Platteville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Olivet
TURNOVER  by REICHMANN,MADALYN 09:55

09:33 MISS JUMPER by BUSH,KAYLEE
REBOUND DEF by WEIR,TATUM --
MISS 3PTR by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 09:09

-- REBOUND DEF by BUSH,KAYLEE
08:48 0-3 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by HATFIELD,KINSLEY

-- ASSIST  by LORD,AVA
MISS JUMPER by WEIR,TATUM 08:33

-- REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
08:22 TURNOVER  by LORD,AVA

STEAL  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 08:22
MISS JUMPER by WEIR,ASHLEY 08:14

-- REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
08:12 SUB OUT by BUSH,KAYLEE
08:12 SUB IN by ALLEN,DRUE
07:49 MISS JUMPER by LORD,AVA

REBOUND DEF by REICHMANN,MADALYN --
TURNOVER  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 07:32

07:32 STEAL  by BURDIS,MADELYN
07:16 0-5 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by GOHSMAN,REESE(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by ALLEN,DRUE
MISS 3PTR by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 07:09

-- REBOUND DEF by GOHSMAN,REESE
FOUL  by REICHMANN,MADALYN 07:06
SUB OUT by WEIR,TATUM 07:06
SUB OUT by REICHMANN,MADALYN 07:06
SUB IN by STROM,ALEXIS 07:06
SUB IN by GROEZINGER,GRACE 07:06

06:42 0-8 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
-- ASSIST  by LORD,AVA

06:27 FOUL  by LORD,AVA
06:27 SUB OUT by ALLEN,DRUE
06:27 SUB IN by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA

GOOD FT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 06:27 1-8 H 7
GOOD FT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 06:27 2-8 H 6

06:13 TURNOVER  by LORD,AVA
06:13 SUB OUT by GOHSMAN,REESE
06:13 SUB IN by WOODBECK,ALEXIS

MISS LAYUP by HANSON,AVA(in the paint) 05:47
05:47 BLOCK  by BURDIS,MADELYN

REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint) 05:42 4-8 H 4
ASSIST  by GROEZINGER,GRACE --

05:24 MISS 3PTR by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
REBOUND DEF by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --

05:19 FOUL  by LORD,AVA
MISS FT by HANSON,AVA(fastbreak) 05:19
GOOD FT by HANSON,AVA(fastbreak) 05:19 5-8 H 3
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

05:18 SUB OUT by LORD,AVA
05:18 SUB OUT by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA
05:18 SUB IN by ALLEN,DRUE
05:18 SUB IN by GOHSMAN,REESE

SUB OUT by WEIR,ASHLEY 05:18
SUB IN by KLING,BARB 05:18

05:18 TURNOVER  by GOHSMAN,REESE
SUB OUT by HANSON,AVA 05:18
SUB IN by STROM,CAITLYN 05:18



SUB OUT by KLING,BARB 05:17
SUB IN by HANSON,AVA 05:17

04:47 FOUL  by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:47
GOOD JUMPER by GROEZINGER,GRACE(in the paint) 04:39 7-8 H 1
ASSIST  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --

04:22 TURNOVER  by GOHSMAN,REESE
STEAL  by STROM,CAITLYN 04:22
SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 04:20
SUB IN by WEIR,ASHLEY 04:20
SUB OUT by HANSON,AVA 04:20
SUB IN by KLING,BARB 04:20
GOOD LAYUP by STROM,CAITLYN(in the paint) 04:01 9-8 V 1

03:48 FOUL  by GOHSMAN,REESE
03:48 TURNOVER  by GOHSMAN,REESE

SUB OUT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 03:48
SUB IN by WEIR,TATUM 03:48

03:48 SUB OUT by BURDIS,MADELYN
03:48 SUB OUT by GOHSMAN,REESE
03:48 SUB OUT by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
03:48 SUB IN by LORD,AVA
03:48 SUB IN by MITCHELL,ALEX
03:48 SUB IN by TENNANT,PEYTON

MISS LAYUP by STROM,ALEXIS(in the paint) 03:40
-- REBOUND DEF by LORD,AVA

03:17 TURNOVER  by LORD,AVA
STEAL  by STROM,CAITLYN 03:17

03:04 FOUL  by TENNANT,PEYTON
MISS FT by STROM,ALEXIS 03:04
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by STROM,ALEXIS 03:04

-- REBOUND DEF by TENNANT,PEYTON
02:51 MISS LAYUP by ALLEN,DRUE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WEIR,TATUM --
MISS 3PTR by STROM,ALEXIS 02:40

-- REBOUND DEF by ALLEN,DRUE
FOUL  by KLING,BARB 02:24
SUB OUT by STROM,ALEXIS 02:24
SUB IN by REICHMANN,MADALYN 02:24

02:24 MISS FT by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:24 9-9 GOOD FT by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
MISS LAYUP by WEIR,ASHLEY(in the paint) 02:15

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by KLING,BARB 02:15
SUB IN by HANSON,AVA 02:15

02:03 MISS JUMPER by LORD,AVA
REBOUND DEF by REICHMANN,MADALYN --
GOOD LAYUP by REICHMANN,MADALYN(in the paint) 01:50 11-9 V 2
ASSIST  by WEIR,TATUM --

01:25 11-11 GOOD JUMPER by TENNANT,PEYTON
-- ASSIST  by ALLEN,DRUE

MISS JUMPER by WEIR,TATUM 01:05
SUB OUT by WEIR,ASHLEY 01:00
SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 01:00

01:00 SUB OUT by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
01:00 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,ALEX
01:00 SUB IN by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA
01:00 SUB IN by HATFIELD,KINSLEY

-- REBOUND DEF by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
00:40 TURNOVER  by LORD,AVA

STEAL  by WEIR,TATUM 00:40



MISS 3PTR by HANSON,AVA 00:35
-- REBOUND DEF by LORD,AVA

00:00 MISS JUMPER by HATFIELD,KINSLEY(in the paint)
BLOCK  by WEIR,TATUM 00:00
REBOUND DEF by STROM,CAITLYN --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Wis.-Platteville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Olivet
10:00 SUB OUT by LORD,AVA
10:00 SUB OUT by TENNANT,PEYTON
10:00 SUB IN by BURDIS,MADELYN
10:00 SUB IN by GOHSMAN,REESE

SUB OUT by STROM,CAITLYN 10:00
SUB IN by GROEZINGER,GRACE 10:00
GOOD JUMPER by REICHMANN,MADALYN 09:42 13-11 V 2

09:27 13-13 GOOD JUMPER by BURDIS,MADELYN
MISS LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint) 09:08

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
08:38 13-15 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GOHSMAN,REESE(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by REICHMANN,MADALYN(in the paint) 08:15
REBOUND OFF by GROEZINGER,GRACE --

08:14 FOUL  by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
SUB OUT by REICHMANN,MADALYN 08:14
SUB IN by WATSON,REESE 08:14
GOOD FT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 08:14 14-15 H 1
GOOD FT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 08:14 15-15

08:06 TURNOVER  by GOHSMAN,REESE
STEAL  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 08:06

08:06 FOUL  by GOHSMAN,REESE
08:06 SUB OUT by GOHSMAN,REESE
08:06 SUB IN by LORD,AVA

GOOD LAYUP by GROEZINGER,GRACE(in the paint) 08:06 17-15 V 2
ASSIST  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --

07:47 TURNOVER  by BURDIS,MADELYN
07:38 FOUL  by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA

SUB OUT by WEIR,TATUM 07:38
SUB IN by STROM,CAITLYN 07:38
MISS JUMPER by GROEZINGER,GRACE 07:27
REBOUND OFF by HANSON,AVA --
MISS 3PTR by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 07:05

-- REBOUND DEF by ALLEN,DRUE
07:02 MISS LAYUP by ALLEN,DRUE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD LAYUP by GROEZINGER,GRACE(in the paint) 06:47 19-15 V 4
ASSIST  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --

06:29 MISS 3PTR by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA
REBOUND DEF by STROM,CAITLYN --

06:15 FOUL  by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
06:15 SUB OUT by ALLEN,DRUE
06:15 SUB OUT by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA
06:15 SUB IN by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
06:15 SUB IN by GOHSMAN,REESE

SUB OUT by HANSON,AVA 06:15
SUB IN by KLING,BARB 06:15
GOOD FT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 06:15 20-15 V 5
GOOD FT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 06:15 21-15 V 6

06:15 SUB OUT by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
06:15 SUB IN by MITCHELL,ALEX

SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 06:15
SUB OUT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 06:15



SUB IN by WEIR,TATUM 06:15
SUB IN by GANSEN,JENNA 06:15

05:52 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,ALEX
MISS LAYUP by STROM,CAITLYN(in the paint) 05:41
REBOUND OFF by WEIR,TATUM --
GOOD TIPIN by WEIR,TATUM(in the paint) 05:37 23-15 V 8

05:29 TURNOVER  by GOHSMAN,REESE
05:29 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,ALEX
05:29 SUB IN by TENNANT,PEYTON

MISS 3PTR by KLING,BARB 05:18
-- REBOUND DEF by GOHSMAN,REESE

04:58 TURNOVER  by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:57
SUB OUT by WATSON,REESE 04:57
SUB IN by STROM,ALEXIS 04:57
MISS 3PTR by STROM,CAITLYN 04:42

-- REBOUND DEF by BURDIS,MADELYN
04:18 23-17 V 6 GOOD JUMPER by TENNANT,PEYTON

-- ASSIST  by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
TURNOVER  by WEIR,TATUM 04:01

04:01 STEAL  by LORD,AVA
SUB OUT by STROM,CAITLYN 04:01
SUB OUT by GANSEN,JENNA 04:01
SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 04:01
SUB IN by WEIR,ASHLEY 04:01

03:45 MISS JUMPER by BURDIS,MADELYN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --
TURNOVER  by STROM,ALEXIS 03:28
SUB OUT by KLING,BARB 03:28
SUB IN by POLLER,LIZZIE 03:28

03:10 MISS 3PTR by BURDIS,MADELYN
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by WEIR,ASHLEY 03:01 26-17 V 9
ASSIST  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --

02:53 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
02:44 MISS JUMPER by LORD,AVA

REBOUND DEF by WEIR,ASHLEY --
TURNOVER  by POLLER,LIZZIE 02:27

02:27 STEAL  by GOHSMAN,REESE
02:27 SUB OUT by TENNANT,PEYTON
02:27 SUB IN by MITCHELL,ALEX
02:01 TURNOVER  by GOHSMAN,REESE

STEAL  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 02:01
SUB OUT by WEIR,TATUM 02:01
SUB OUT by STROM,ALEXIS 02:01
SUB IN by REICHMANN,MADALYN 02:01
SUB IN by GROEZINGER,GRACE 02:01
GOOD 3PTR by REICHMANN,MADALYN 01:51 29-17 V 12
ASSIST  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --

01:23 TURNOVER  by LORD,AVA
STEAL  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 01:23
GOOD LAYUP by REICHMANN,MADALYN(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 01:17 31-17 V 14

00:56 TURNOVER  by LORD,AVA
STEAL  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 00:56
MISS 3PTR by WEIR,ASHLEY 00:48

-- REBOUND DEF by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
FOUL  by GROEZINGER,GRACE 00:38

00:38 SUB OUT by GOHSMAN,REESE
00:38 SUB IN by ALLEN,DRUE

SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 00:38
SUB OUT by WEIR,ASHLEY 00:38
SUB IN by STROM,CAITLYN 00:38



SUB IN by GANSEN,JENNA 00:38
00:38 MISS FT by LORD,AVA
00:38 MISS FT by LORD,AVA

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
REBOUND DEF by POLLER,LIZZIE --
GOOD JUMPER by REICHMANN,MADALYN(in the paint) 00:25 33-17 V 16

00:03 MISS JUMPER by LORD,AVA
REBOUND DEF by GROEZINGER,GRACE --
FOUL  by STROM,CAITLYN 00:00

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Wis.-Platteville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Olivet
10:00 SUB OUT by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
10:00 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,ALEX
10:00 SUB IN by GOHSMAN,REESE
10:00 SUB IN by HATFIELD,KINSLEY

SUB OUT by STROM,CAITLYN 10:00
SUB OUT by POLLER,LIZZIE 10:00
SUB OUT by GANSEN,JENNA 10:00
SUB OUT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 10:00
SUB IN by WEIR,TATUM 10:00
SUB IN by HANSON,AVA 10:00
SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 10:00
SUB IN by WEIR,ASHLEY 10:00

09:35 33-19 V 14 GOOD JUMPER by BURDIS,MADELYN(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by WEIR,TATUM 09:23

-- REBOUND DEF by GOHSMAN,REESE
09:00 TURNOVER  by GOHSMAN,REESE

STEAL  by REICHMANN,MADALYN 09:00
TURNOVER  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 08:50

08:50 STEAL  by BURDIS,MADELYN
08:41 MISS JUMPER by GOHSMAN,REESE

REBOUND DEF by WEIR,ASHLEY --
08:39 FOUL  by LORD,AVA

TURNOVER  by HANSON,AVA 08:26
08:26 SUB OUT by LORD,AVA
08:26 SUB IN by WOODBECK,ALEXIS

FOUL  by WEIR,TATUM 08:02
08:02 33-20 V 13 GOOD FT by BURDIS,MADELYN
08:02 33-21 V 12 GOOD FT by BURDIS,MADELYN

MISS 3PTR by REICHMANN,MADALYN 07:50
REBOUND OFF by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --
MISS TIPIN by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint) 07:44

-- REBOUND DEF by ALLEN,DRUE
07:20 MISS 3PTR by ALLEN,DRUE

REBOUND DEF by REICHMANN,MADALYN --
MISS 3PTR by REICHMANN,MADALYN 07:11

-- REBOUND DEF by GOHSMAN,REESE
FOUL  by HANSON,AVA 07:06

07:06 SUB OUT by GOHSMAN,REESE
07:06 SUB IN by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA

SUB OUT by WEIR,TATUM 07:06
SUB OUT by HANSON,AVA 07:06
SUB OUT by REICHMANN,MADALYN 07:06
SUB IN by KLING,BARB 07:06
SUB IN by STROM,ALEXIS 07:06
SUB IN by GROEZINGER,GRACE 07:06

07:03 TURNOVER  by BURDIS,MADELYN
STEAL  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 07:03

07:03 FOUL  by ALLEN,DRUE



MISS FT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 07:03
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 07:03
REBOUND OFF by WEIR,ASHLEY --

07:01 SUB OUT by BURDIS,MADELYN
07:01 SUB IN by TENNANT,PEYTON

SUB OUT by WEIR,ASHLEY 07:01
SUB IN by STROM,CAITLYN 07:01

06:49 FOUL  by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
TURNOVER  by KLING,BARB 06:38

06:34 TURNOVER  by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
STEAL  by STROM,CAITLYN 06:34
GOOD LAYUP by STROM,ALEXIS(in the paint) 06:29 35-21 V 14

06:11 MISS 3PTR by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
REBOUND DEF by STROM,CAITLYN --
SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 06:05
SUB IN by GANSEN,JENNA 06:05
MISS LAYUP by GROEZINGER,GRACE(in the paint) 05:57

-- REBOUND DEF by TENNANT,PEYTON
05:31 MISS 3PTR by HATFIELD,KINSLEY

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
05:27 MISS LAYUP by WOODBECK,ALEXIS(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STROM,CAITLYN --
05:26 FOUL  by WOODBECK,ALEXIS

GOOD JUMPER by GANSEN,JENNA 05:14 37-21 V 16
04:51 TURNOVER  by TENNANT,PEYTON

STEAL  by STROM,CAITLYN 04:51
GOOD LAYUP by STROM,CAITLYN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:47 39-21 V 18

04:47 FOUL  by ALLEN,DRUE
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:47

04:47 SUB OUT by ALLEN,DRUE
04:47 SUB OUT by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
04:47 SUB OUT by TENNANT,PEYTON
04:47 SUB IN by LORD,AVA
04:47 SUB IN by BURDIS,MADELYN
04:47 SUB IN by GOHSMAN,REESE

GOOD FT by STROM,CAITLYN(fastbreak) 04:47 40-21 V 19
04:27 MISS JUMPER by HATFIELD,KINSLEY

REBOUND DEF by KLING,BARB --
TURNOVER  by GROEZINGER,GRACE 04:16

03:59 MISS 3PTR by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA
REBOUND DEF by STROM,CAITLYN --
MISS LAYUP by GANSEN,JENNA(in the paint) 03:36

-- REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
03:19 40-23 V 17 GOOD JUMPER by LORD,AVA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
GOOD LAYUP by STROM,CAITLYN(in the paint) 02:49 42-23 V 19
SUB OUT by KLING,BARB 02:25
SUB OUT by STROM,ALEXIS 02:25
SUB OUT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 02:25
SUB IN by NEUMEISTER,MACIE 02:25
SUB IN by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 02:25
SUB IN by REICHMANN,MADALYN 02:25

02:18 MISS 3PTR by BURDIS,MADELYN
REBOUND DEF by REICHMANN,MADALYN --
GOOD LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint) 02:09 44-23 V 21
ASSIST  by REICHMANN,MADALYN --
FOUL  by STROM,CAITLYN 02:03

02:03 SUB OUT by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
02:03 SUB IN by MITCHELL,ALEX
01:56 MISS 3PTR by GOHSMAN,REESE

REBOUND DEF by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --



GOOD LAYUP by REICHMANN,MADALYN(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 01:48 46-23 V 23
ASSIST  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --

01:31 TURNOVER  by BURDIS,MADELYN
STEAL  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 01:31
GOOD LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 01:27 48-23 V 25

01:27 FOUL  by LORD,AVA
01:27 SUB OUT by LORD,AVA
01:27 SUB OUT by GOHSMAN,REESE
01:27 SUB IN by ALLEN,DRUE
01:27 SUB IN by WOODBECK,ALEXIS

SUB OUT by STROM,CAITLYN 01:27
SUB OUT by GANSEN,JENNA 01:27
SUB OUT by REICHMANN,MADALYN 01:27
SUB IN by WATSON,REESE 01:27
SUB IN by VAN HORN,CHLOE 01:27
SUB IN by KOJO,LAUREN 01:27
GOOD FT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(fastbreak) 01:27 49-23 V 26

01:15 TURNOVER  by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA
STEAL  by VAN HORN,CHLOE 01:15

01:11 SUB OUT by BURDIS,MADELYN
01:11 SUB IN by GOHSMAN,REESE
01:11 FOUL  by GOHSMAN,REESE

GOOD FT by VAN HORN,CHLOE(fastbreak) 01:11 50-23 V 27
MISS FT by VAN HORN,CHLOE(fastbreak) 01:11

-- REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,ALEX
01:11 SUB OUT by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA
01:11 SUB IN by BURDIS,MADELYN
01:11 MISS LAYUP by MITCHELL,ALEX(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by NEUMEISTER,MACIE --
MISS LAYUP by NEUMEISTER,MACIE(in the paint) 01:11

-- REBOUND DEF by GOHSMAN,REESE
00:58 MISS JUMPER by ALLEN,DRUE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by VAN HORN,CHLOE 00:10

-- REBOUND DEF by GOHSMAN,REESE
00:10 BLOCK  by GOHSMAN,REESE
00:01 MISS 3PTR by GOHSMAN,REESE

REBOUND DEF by NEUMEISTER,MACIE --

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Wis.-Platteville Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Olivet
10:00 SUB OUT by GOHSMAN,REESE
10:00 SUB IN by LORD,AVA

SUB OUT by NEUMEISTER,MACIE 10:00
SUB OUT by WATSON,REESE 10:00
SUB OUT by VAN HORN,CHLOE 10:00
SUB OUT by KOJO,LAUREN 10:00
SUB IN by WEIR,TATUM 10:00
SUB IN by HANSON,AVA 10:00
SUB IN by REICHMANN,MADALYN 10:00
SUB IN by WEIR,ASHLEY 10:00
TURNOVER  by WEIR,ASHLEY 09:45

09:45 STEAL  by LORD,AVA
FOUL  by HANSON,AVA 09:42

09:42 50-24 V 26 GOOD FT by LORD,AVA(fastbreak)
09:42 50-25 V 25 GOOD FT by LORD,AVA(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by REICHMANN,MADALYN(in the paint) 09:31
REBOUND OFF by WEIR,TATUM --



09:29 FOUL  by MITCHELL,ALEX
GOOD LAYUP by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA(in the paint) 09:28 52-25 V 27
ASSIST  by WEIR,ASHLEY --

08:59 52-27 V 25 GOOD JUMPER by ALLEN,DRUE
MISS 3PTR by HANSON,AVA 08:39

-- REBOUND DEF by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
08:28 52-29 V 23 GOOD LAYUP by MITCHELL,ALEX(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by ALLEN,DRUE
FOUL  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 08:28

08:28 MISS FT by MITCHELL,ALEX
REBOUND DEF by WEIR,ASHLEY --
MISS JUMPER by REICHMANN,MADALYN(in the paint) 08:13
REBOUND OFF by WEIR,ASHLEY --
MISS TIPIN by WEIR,ASHLEY(in the paint) 08:08
REBOUND OFF by WEIR,TATUM --
MISS LAYUP by WEIR,TATUM(in the paint) 08:02

08:02 BLOCK  by BURDIS,MADELYN
REBOUND OFF by WEIR,ASHLEY --
GOOD TIPIN by WEIR,ASHLEY(in the paint) 07:52 54-29 V 25

07:36 MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,ALEX
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

07:34 SUB OUT by ALLEN,DRUE
07:34 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,ALEX
07:34 SUB IN by GOHSMAN,REESE
07:34 SUB IN by HATFIELD,KINSLEY

SUB OUT by WEIR,TATUM 07:34
SUB OUT by REICHMANN,MADALYN 07:34
SUB IN by STROM,ALEXIS 07:34
SUB IN by CARR,DAYNA 07:34
GOOD LAYUP by CARR,DAYNA(in the paint) 07:21 56-29 V 27
ASSIST  by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA --
FOUL  by CARR,DAYNA 07:03

07:01 56-31 V 25 GOOD LAYUP by HATFIELD,KINSLEY(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by LORD,AVA

06:53 FOUL  by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
06:29 FOUL  by LORD,AVA
06:29 SUB OUT by LORD,AVA
06:29 SUB OUT by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
06:29 SUB IN by ALLEN,DRUE
06:29 SUB IN by TENNANT,PEYTON

GOOD FT by WEIR,ASHLEY 06:29 57-31 V 26
GOOD FT by WEIR,ASHLEY 06:29 58-31 V 27

06:16 MISS 3PTR by GOHSMAN,REESE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
SUB OUT by HANSON,AVA 06:14
SUB OUT by MACKIEWICZ,ELLA 06:14
SUB OUT by WEIR,ASHLEY 06:14
SUB IN by STROM,CAITLYN 06:14
SUB IN by KLING,BARB 06:14
SUB IN by GANSEN,JENNA 06:14

05:50 FOUL  by GOHSMAN,REESE
SUB OUT by CARR,DAYNA 05:50
SUB IN by GROEZINGER,GRACE 05:50
MISS LAYUP by GANSEN,JENNA(in the paint) 05:43

-- REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
05:27 TURNOVER  by ALLEN,DRUE

STEAL  by STROM,CAITLYN 05:27
05:19 FOUL  by ALLEN,DRUE
05:19 SUB OUT by ALLEN,DRUE
05:19 SUB OUT by TENNANT,PEYTON
05:19 SUB IN by WOODBECK,ALEXIS
05:19 SUB IN by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA



MISS FT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 05:19
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 05:19

-- REBOUND DEF by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
04:59 MISS JUMPER by GOHSMAN,REESE(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by KLING,BARB --
GOOD 3PTR by STROM,CAITLYN 04:49 61-31 V 30
ASSIST  by STROM,ALEXIS --

04:21 61-33 V 28 GOOD LAYUP by BURDIS,MADELYN(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by GANSEN,JENNA 04:10

-- REBOUND DEF by GOHSMAN,REESE
03:51 MISS 3PTR by HATFIELD,KINSLEY

REBOUND DEF by STROM,CAITLYN --
GOOD LAYUP by GROEZINGER,GRACE(in the paint) 03:39 63-33 V 30
ASSIST  by STROM,ALEXIS --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 03:39
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:39

03:39 SUB OUT by BURDIS,MADELYN
03:39 SUB OUT by GOHSMAN,REESE
03:39 SUB OUT by HATFIELD,KINSLEY
03:39 SUB IN by MITCHELL,ALEX
03:39 SUB IN by STEVENSON,A'MARYI
03:39 SUB IN by AAGESEN,ELLA

SUB OUT by STROM,CAITLYN 03:39
SUB OUT by KLING,BARB 03:39
SUB OUT by STROM,ALEXIS 03:39
SUB OUT by GROEZINGER,GRACE 03:39
SUB IN by NEUMEISTER,MACIE 03:39
SUB IN by WATSON,REESE 03:39
SUB IN by VAN HORN,CHLOE 03:39
SUB IN by KOJO,LAUREN 03:39

03:09 MISS 3PTR by STEVENSON,A'MARYI
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 03:08
MISS 3PTR by NEUMEISTER,MACIE 03:00
REBOUND OFF by VAN HORN,CHLOE --
GOOD LAYUP by GANSEN,JENNA(in the paint) 02:53 65-33 V 32

02:27 65-36 V 29 GOOD 3PTR by STEVENSON,A'MARYI
-- ASSIST  by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA

TURNOVER  by NEUMEISTER,MACIE 02:16
02:16 STEAL  by STEVENSON,A'MARYI

02:12 65-38 V 27
GOOD LAYUP by STEVENSON,A'MARYI(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

01:53 FOUL  by AAGESEN,ELLA
GOOD FT by GANSEN,JENNA 01:53 66-38 V 28
GOOD FT by GANSEN,JENNA 01:53 67-38 V 29
SUB OUT by GANSEN,JENNA 01:53
SUB IN by POLLER,LIZZIE 01:53

01:37 67-40 V 27 GOOD JUMPER by MITCHELL,ALEX(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by VAN HORN,CHLOE 01:22
SUB OUT by KOJO,LAUREN 01:22
SUB IN by CARR,DAYNA 01:22
FOUL  by VAN HORN,CHLOE 01:14

00:54 TURNOVER  by MITCHELL,ALEX
STEAL  by NEUMEISTER,MACIE 00:54
MISS 3PTR by WATSON,REESE 00:41

-- REBOUND DEF by STEVENSON,A'MARYI
00:27 67-43 V 24 GOOD 3PTR by REPICHOWSKI,TERESA

-- ASSIST  by STEVENSON,A'MARYI


